
 

Student Members 

Name 

Mok Wai Man, Karina 

Lo Wing Yee 

Lam Yuk Ching, Connie 

Tang York Wan, Angela 

Yap Kwok Keung, Kevin 

 

 

 

Sun Kwok Kee 

Ip Chi Tim 

Lee Chun Kit 

Tsang Yi Ching, Vivian 

 

Cheung Ka Chun 

Lam Wing Ching, Chrisilia 

Membership No 

S325 

S329 

S341 

S369 

S375 

 

 

 

S461 

S522 

S529 

S575 

 

S583 

S585 



Wan Cheuk Wai 

Choi Kam Lung, Franky 

 

Wong Hang Yee 

 

Chan Dick Sang, Philip 

 

 

Li Wai Kit 

Yau Sau Yee, Sophie 

Serena Tong 

Cheng Ka Man, Clement 

 

 

 

 

Wu Ho Kei, Maggie 

Chiu Wai Yee, Betty 

 

S589 

S602 

 

S616 

 

S630 

 

 

S655 

S666 

S667 

S673 

 

 

 

 

S693 

S694 

 



Leung Wai Kit, Ricky 

 

Chiu Chi Yeung, Eric 

 

 

Chan Che Ho, John 
 

Lam Tat Leung 

Wu Peter 

Mak Tsz Wai 

Wei Daniel James Cherk Hung 

 

 

 

 

Ho Wing Hei, Nancy 

 

Ma Chiu Ming  

 

 

S699 

 

S708 

 

 

S733 

S736 

S746 

S748 

S781 

 

 

 

 

S796 

 

S810 

 

 



Choy Yik Fung, Edwin 

Mo Cui Yu 

 

Mak Ka Lam, Ariel 

 

 

 

Kwok In Wai 

Li Chun Yu 

Wang Hai Tian 

Zhang Yuan 

Chen Ting Ting 

Lang Wei 

Lau Ho Yee 

 

Wong Wing Tsung, Anthony 

 

 

 

S818 

S832 

 

S846 

 

 

 

S861 

S863 

S866 

S870 

S871 

S873 

S883 

 

S887 

 

 

 



Chan Chi Hang, Ronald  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fu Hoi Him, Nicholas 

Wong Delius Ho Ki 

 

Cheung Hung Man, Horman 

 

 

Lam Ka Wai 

 

Liu Ka Chun, Firn 

 

 

S894 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S914 

S917 

 

S926 

 

 

S931 

 

S934 

 

 



Au Hei Man 

Chan Hiu Man 

Ho Jacqueline Lily 

Lau Chui Yu 

Kong Tsz Ming 

Li Man Kit 

Li Pak Ka, Rebecca 

 

 

 

Yeung Man 

 

 

Chung Pak Hin 

 

Chow Ho Yan, Claudia 

 

S941 

S942 

S944 

S946 

S947 

S948 

S949 

 

 

 

S957 

 

 

S960 

 

S962 

 

 

Chan Chi Yui, Cyril 

 

S968 



Chan Chun Yan Robin 

 

 

 

S969 

 

 

 

 

 

Fok Ivy Ho Yan 

Ho Hiu Fai 

Kong Sze Wai 

Kwan Hiu Tung 

Lai Wai Ching 

 

 

 

Tai Lok Yee 

Tam Yuen Ting, Edie 

 

 

 

 

 

S975 

S977 

S979 

S980 

S981 

 

 

 

S986 

S987 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wu Pak Yan, Martin 

 

 

Yim Shiu Man, Natalie 

Moonifer LI 

 

TAI Long Him 

 

Chan Yan Hang 

 

 

 

 

Law Tze Wai 

 

Leung Kwok Ling, Angela 

 

 

 

S995 

 

 

S999 

S1003 

 

S1006 

 

S1008 

 

 

 

 

S1013 

 

S1015 



Ng Si Ieong 

 

Yim Hoi Yan 

 

 

 

Kong Man Wa 

 

Wong Kiu Ho 

Leon Hiu Fung 

 

 

 

 

Wong Tim Shun 

Kung Lok Ting 

Kong Wing Sum 

 

Lam Lok Ka 

S1016 

 

S1018 

 

 

 

S1023 

 

S1029 

S1031 

 

 

 

 

S1037 

S1038 

S1039 

 

S1041 



Chong Yuen Ting 

Rachel Lo 

Lim Tse Kang, Mark 

Au Yuen Yau 

Chan Kei Yee 

Mak Pui Man 

Wong Chun Ki, Derek 

 

Chow Long Hei 

Yeung Wing Man, Cheryl 

 

Shahneez Haseeb 

 

 

Chung Ho Ching Hillary 

Charlotte 

Lee Ka Kan 

Tai Yik Shing 

 

S1043 

S1045 

S1046 

S1047 

S1048 

S1049 

S1050 

 

S1052 

S1054 

 

S1056 

 

 

S1059 

 

S1060 

S1062 

 



Kong Ka Chun 

 

Chan Tsz Chung, Alexander 

 

Tam Kai Hong 

Wong William Shu Tai 

 

Tam Sin Ying, Magdalene 

Ng Hoi Ying 

Chui Ho Yin 

Lau Adolphus Yik Chun 

Lau Kam Fung 

 

Wong Hei Lai, Hilary 

 

Chao Wing Sze Catherine 

Yam Hiu Tung, Myra 

Law Shin Yan 

 

S1064 

 

S1066 

 

S1068 

S1070 

 

S1072 

S1073 

S1074 

S1075 

S1076 

 

S1078 

 

S1080 

S1081 

S1082 

 



Lau Hei  

Wong Ching Nga  

Yip Tsz Laam 

 

Chan Elden Chun Hei 

Chu Wing Sing 

Kan Sze Nok Sharon 

 

Lam Lok Yan  

Leung Shut Ming 

Lin Nga Ki 

Wong Lik Yi 

Yiu Sze Wing Rachel 

Chan Wing Fung  

Choy Tsz Hin 

Tang Wai Cheong 

Tsang Derek Yik Shun 

Chu Ka Hing Wilfred 

Zhu Weihan 

S1085 

S1086 

S1087 

 

S1089 

S1090 

S1091 

 

S1093 

S1094 

S1095 

S1096 

S1097 

S1098 

S1099 

S1100 

S1101 

S1102 

S1103 



HE Lihua  

HE Yisi 

Ho Irene Yuk Hay 

Huang Chi Ho 

Law Cho Yin 

Novas Igloo 

Cheung Kin Yi 

Cheng Chi Chiu 

Lam Elkie Oi Kiu 

 

Leung Charissa Chi Yan 

Mok Pak Hei 

Tam Tsz Ho 

Tse Wai Hing 

Tung Benjamin 

Yeung Sin Yee 

Yip Long Ting 

 

Cheung Man Lei 

S1104 

S1105 

S1106 

S1107 

S1108 

S1109 

S1110 

S1111 

S1112 

 

S1114 

S1115 

S1116 

S1117 

S1118 

S1119 

S1120 

 

S1122 



Chan Chun Yin 

 

Chan Yik Fung 

Lee Ming Wai Vivian 

Leong Sin Ying  

Lok Tsz Yin 

Man Ho Yin 

Ng Cheuk Yee 

Tang Yuen Ting 

Tsang Tsz Man Cheryl 

Tse Yi Lam 

Wong Yui Hin Isaac 

Au Ka Hin Ally 

Chan Chun Yin Jason 

 

Hau Hei Man 

Kam Hin Wa 

Lee Ho Him 

Lam Long Yin 

S1123 

 

S1125 

S1126 

S1127 

S1128 

S1129 

S1130 

S1131 

S1132 

S1133 

S1134 

S1135 

S1136 

 

S1138 

S1139 

S1140 

S1141 



Pun Kwai Lui 

Wong Hei Ting 

Wong Sek Hei 

Yip Margaret Oi Lam 

Lee Cheuk Hung 

Lau Ching Kei 

Wun Tsz Wing 

Kwok Ching Laam 

Li Ka Ho 

 

LAI Chung Hon 

LAU Ka Ching  

PANG Chor Kiu Valerie 

YING Pui Yan  

TAM Ho Ming 

CHAN Natalie 

CHIM Christian Warwick 

LEE Yuen Wing 

LAU Wai Kan 

S1142 

S1143 

S1144 

S1145 

S1146 

S1147 

S1148 

S1149 

S1150 

 

S1152 

S1153 

S1154 

S1155 

S1156 

S1157 

S1158 

S1159 

S1160 



LAU Nga Yee 

LI Chun Wing Matthew 

LO Hui Shan Sandra 

TAM Wai Yee 

Chan Chui Ling 

Lin Wendy Man Yi 

Wong Lok Kiu Larissa 

YIP Ho Yeung 

CHU Shing Pak 

KAN Chi Yau 

LIU Kit Man Emily 

MA Kang Shun 

YIP Tsing Kiu Helen 

HEUNG Chi Chung 

LI Yuet Tuen Rena 

YUEN Sing Hank 

HO Kiu Sang Sam  

KWONG Ching Man Catherine 

LAI Boris J.T. 

S1161 

S1162 

S1163 

S1164 

S1165 

S1166 

S1167 

S1168 

S1169 

S1170 

S1171 

S1172 

S1173 

S1174 

S1175 

S1176 

S1177 

S1178 

S1179 



LI Man To 

LO Che Fung 

TANG Sung Hin 

WONG Yuk Ying 

KO Chun Ki 

LAU Wing Kiu, Charlotte 

 

LUNG Ching Ho  

TANG Ho Man 

YEUNG Chi Wai 

YU Siu Yan 

Ho Pak Ho Justin 

CHOW Chin Kan 

TAM Hiu Lam 

YEUNG Yuet 

CHAN Lok Hei Patricia 

WONG Jaye Chuen Kok 

MOK Sampson Kar Kei 

CHAN Tin Chou Isaac 

S1180 

S1181 

S1182 

S1183 

S1184 

S1185 

 

S1187 

S1188 

S1189 

S1190 

S1191 

S1192 

S1193 

S1194 

S1195 

S1196 

S1197 

S1198 



LO Siu Nam 

NG Hoi Hei 

SIN Yin Ni 

WU Wai Pui 

TSE Pui To 

LAW Hiu Long 

LI Combi Lok Yi 

LAW Wai Shing  

LI Yan Chun Derek 

WONG Ching Yu 

MA Fong Ching 

LEE Wen Hao 

LEE Tsz Lok Candy 

CHUNG Pak Wo 

LAM Yee Lok 

LEUNG Ka Long 

LEUNG Wing Lam 

LIU Tin Wai Elzaphan 

CHENG Tsz Yeung  

S1199 

S1200 

S1201 

S1202 

S1203 

S1204 

S1205 

S1206 

S1207 

S1208 

S1209 

S1210 

S1211 

S1212 

S1213 

S1214 

S1215 

S1216 

S1217 



CHI Yan Ling 

FOO Chun Kau 

HO Ka Pui 

KWOK Ming Tak Jason 

LAM Cheuk Man 

LAM Tsz Ting 

LAM Yue Seng 

LEE Hiu Pan  

LUO Wenting 

NG Wai Man 

WONG Tsz Yan Emily 

YANG Zhong Ning  

CHOW Sin Yau 

CHUNG Yin 

FU Lee Ta 

FUNG Sze Yuet 

HUNG Ting Yan 

LEE Cheuk Lam 

LEE Hong Kiu 

S1218 

S1219 

S1220 

S1221 

S1222 

S1223 

S1224 

S1225 

S1226 

S1227 

S1228 

S1229 

S1230 

S1231 

S1232 

S1233 

S1234 

S1235 

S1236 



LUI Chin Yan 

LI Man Fei 

FUNG Hin Tai Howard 

WU Wai Wang 

YUEN Chung Tung 

CHEUNG Tin Shun 

FOK Man Kit  

LAU Ho Lun 

LEE Cheuk Lam 

LI Shuning 

NG Sharlene Siwai 

SO Chi Kin  

WAN Tsun Tung 

YIK Tsoi Ying  

YUEN Chak Long 

FU Shun Hei 

HUI Tin Ming Joshua 

CHAN Chung Shing 

 

S1237 

S1238 

S1239 

S1240 

S1241 

S1242 

S1243 

S1244 

S1245 

S1246 

S1247 

S1248 

S1249 

S1250 

S1251 

S1252 

S1253 

S1254 

 



 


